Grass The Catalogue Packaging units are not covered in this catalogue; please enquire with your supplier776 05-2011
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

•	Tool set
•	Operting instructions
ORDER INFORMATION
Designation Voltage Frequency Item No.
Tecmator Eco P with drilling distance 45 1
1 x 110 V 60 Hz F146077951
1 x 220 V 60 Hz F146077952
1 x 230 V 50 Hz F146077953
3 x 400 V 50 Hz F146077954
1 Other types on request
ADVANTAGES
Pneumatic control for pneumatic feed and
pneumatic hold-down device